Nesles la Vallée 80 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.30 0

5 Acheres D.30 5

4 Conflans D.55 9
1,5 Maurecourt D.55 10,5
2,5 Vincourt D.55 13

2 Neuville Berges de 1'Oise 15

6 Pontoise D.4 21
6,5 Auvers-sur-Oise D4 27,5
3,5 Valmondois Droite 30

6 Nesles-la-Vallée D.64 36

3 Labbeville D.64 39
2,5 Vallangoujard Droite 41,5
1,5 Ménouville Tout droit 43

3 Theuville Tout droit 46
2 Cfr le Fay En face 48

3 Bréancon Gauche D.64 51
2.5 Grisy-les-Platres D.22 53,5
5 Génicourt (pres) cfr D.915 — D.22 En face D.22 58

3 Boissy I'Ailerie D.22 61
2,5 Sergy St Christophe D.22 63,5
2.5 Courdimanche D.22 66

1 Boisemont D.22 67

3 L'Hautil D.22 70
4 Chanteloup D.22 74
4 Carriere D.190 78
1,5 Poissy Mairie 79,5




